022
Selection
guide
W
ater bath
Shaking water bath
Im
m

Centrifuge tubes
Model AT-3518
4030
2 (
)
dimension
(*)
Model ST-4030
dimension
Model CB-0205 CB-1000
200 to 500 mL 1 to 3 L (*)
Stick sheet, Clamp belt
Optional accessories and Capacity/Qty of Vessels
Vessels / Capacity Model
Up to 2L sets of
50mL CF-0050
100mL CF-0100
200mL CF-0200
250mL CF-0250
300mL CF-0300
500mL CF-0500
1L CF-1000
2L CF-2000
3L CF-3000
5L CF-5000